meiabo

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Dual quick charger ASC 145 DUO, 12-36 V, "AIR COOLED", EU (627495000)

Order no. 627495000
EAN 4061792179103

Product may differ from Image

e Fast charging for two: the double quick charger for all slide-on battery packs of all Volt classes (12 - 36V)

e The battery packs are charged up to 4x faster than with an entry level charger

e Patented "AIR COOLED" charging technology for short charging times thanks to cooling the battery pack during the charging
cycle

Optimal communication between battery pack and charger for maximum service life of the battery packs

Two USB connections with 1.5 A charging current each

3-year warranty on all Metabo battery packs and chargers irrespective of the number of charging cycles

Many brands, one battery pack system: charger for charging all battery packs of the CAS brands: www.cordless-alliance-
system.com
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Technical data

Characteristics

Battery voltage

Mains voltage

Mains frequency

Max. charging current
Output rating

Charging time for 18 V/4.0 Ah
Charging time for 18 V/8.0 Ah
Weight

12-36V
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz
8A

145W

30 min

60 min

1490 g/ 52.6 lbs
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